
2009 will see the biggest shake-up of 
magazine distributor IT links with your 
newsagency. We are ready to help.

With three times more newsagents than any 

other software company we have the resources 

to make this work for you. BOOK NOW for one 

of these sessions. Knowing what you need to do 

could save you money and time.

Pay the least amount possible for XchangeIT.

We will show you how. It is easy with Tower 

Systems.

TOWER SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL (AUST.) PTY LTD    
Head Office: Suite 10, 22 Horne Street Elsternwick VIC 3185 PH 03 9524 8000 FAX 03 9524 8099

Branches offices with local staff in Sydney, Brisbane, Adelaide, Perth and Auckland
For sales assistance:  NSW 0417 568 148; SA 0403 189 379; WA 0412 899 013; QLD/NT 0434 072 417 VIC 0403 189 379.

In order to fit additional locations in, we have had to use some less 
than ideal days like Wednesdays. If you can get five businesses 
together, we will add locations if a session is not being conducted in 
your area.

Location

Hobart

Launceston

Canberra

Albury

Sunshine Coast

Mildura

Sydney

Wollongong

Gippsland

Brisbane

Darwin

Melbourne

Date

Tuesday, 26 May 2009

Wednesday, 27 May 2009

Tuesday, 2 June 2009

Wednesday, 3 June 2009

Thursday, 4 June 2009

Friday, 12 June 2009

Tuesday, 16 June 2009

Tuesday, 16 June 2009

Thursday, 18 June 2009

Tuesday, 23 June 2009

Wednesday, 24 June 2009

Thursday, 25 June 2009

Time

10am

11am

10am

11am

1pm

11am

10am

2:30pm

1pm

11am

2pm

2pm

Learn about the new XchangeIT standards 

and how Tower Systems can help you.

TOWER SYSTEMS
AUTUMN 2009
USER MEETING TOUR

BOOK NOW!
ONLINE: www.towersystems.com.au  (select support and then user meetings)

EMAIL: bookings@towersystems.com.au     OR FAX: 03 9524 8099 

BOOK NOW. IT’S FREE. 

HERE ARE THE DATES:

BUSINESS:                                                                                      LOCATION:                                               

NAME:                                             NUMBER ATTENDING:

All bookings will be confirmed in writing with location and parking details.


